The following serial numbers were fallouts and are not included in this delivery:  

L183. 

Serial numbers for this delivered set of 30 large actuators are as follows:  

L162-L182 & L184-L192. (corrected 183 to 184 on this line as per mail from M. Gordon, BO’R 5-Aug-10)

Soft copies of test reports for this delivery have been emailed to the following:



Brian O’Reilly

irish@ligo-la.caltech.edu


Tom Gentry

tgentry@ligo-la.caltech.edu


Hugh Radkins

radkins_h@ligo-wa.caltech.edu


Ken Mason

kmason@ligo.mit.edu


Stephany Foley

stephf@ligo.mit.edu


Scott Stewart

scott.stewart@qinetiq-na.com


Scott Greeley

scott.greeley@qinetiq-na.com


Lane Smith

lane.smith@qinetiq-na.com


Matt Gordon

mathew.gordon@qinetiq-na.com
If anyone else needs to be included on this email list please contact Matt Gordon at the phone number or email address below.

Thank you,

Matt Gordon

Engineering Assistant

QinetiQ North America

Technology Solutions Group

1901 S Harbor City Blvd, Suite 700

Melbourne FL 32901

Office-321-768-6500 ext 10

Fax-321-768-0525

mathew.gordon@qinetiq-na.com
www.QinetiQ-NA.com
